Elvita Induktionskogeplade CIH4661S

Antal kogefelter
Boosterfunktion
Flexzone

Farve
Betjeningspanel, type
Rammetype

Til planlimning
Indikator for taendt plade
Sikkerhedsenhed
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Indbygningsdybde
Veegt

EAN nummer

Ja

Nej
Sort
Touch
Facet
Nej

Ja

Ja

60 mm
590 mm
520 mm
60 mm
565 mm
495 mm
9,6 kg
7332150610710



